
3 yard

96"

100"

32"

68"

42

2000 lbs

1150 lbs

6 yard

96"

108"

55"

68"

42

2000 lbs

1500 lbs

* USE ARROWS TO SEE DIFFERENT VIEWS

EASY DUMP

SPECIFICATIONS: EASYDUMP

Size:

Length:

Length w/tipper:

Height:

Top Width:

Bottom Width:

Lift Capacity:

Weight:

SPECIFICATIONS: EASYDUMP-6

Size:

Length:

Length w/tipper:

Height:

Top Width:

Bottom Width:

Lift Capacity:

Weight:

OPTIONS

Bayne Plastic Cart / Barrel Lift System

Mesh Roll Tarp

The TL1128 lifter is compatible with all standard "2-bar" US carts. Unit operates with
a patented rack and pinion actuator and utilizes upper saddle and lower rotating
hooks to lift and hold cart while dumping. The lifter is complete with a powder coated
finish and carries a 2-year warranty.

CONVENIENT

Designed for hauling trash, ground cover, and yard waste in restricted areas where
large trucks are prohibited. Utilized with a pick up truck, this unit becomes a
mult-purpose tool for any general hauling projects.

INSTALLATION

Installation is easy and there is no modification required. All hardware and wiring is
included and is ready to mount Unit can be mounted onto truck bed or directly to


