

* USE ARROWS TO SEE DIFFERENT VIEWS

View on Youtube

EASY DUMP

SPECIFICATIONS: EASYDUMP

Size:	3 yard
Length:	96"
Length w/tipper:	100"
Height:	32"
Top Width:	68"
Bottom Width:	42
Lift Capacity:	2000 lbs
Weight:	1150 lbs

SPECIFICATIONS: EASYDUMP-6

Size:	6 yard
Length:	96"
Length w/tipper:	108"
Height:	55"
Top Width:	68"
Bottom Width:	42
Lift Capacity:	2000 lbs
Weight:	1500 lbs

OPTIONS

Bayne Plastic Cart / Barrel Lift System Mesh Roll Tarp

The TL1128 lifter is compatible with all standard "2-bar" US carts. Unit operates with a patented rack and pinion actuator and utilizes upper saddle and lower rotating hooks to lift and hold cart while dumping. The lifter is complete with a powder coated finish and carries a 2-year warranty.

CONVENIENT

Designed for hauling trash, ground cover, and yard waste in restricted areas where large trucks are prohibited. Utilized with a pick up truck, this unit becomes a mult-purpose tool for any general hauling projects.

INSTALLATION

Installation is easy and there is no modification required. All hardware and wiring is included and is reache to mount a linit can be mounted onto truck bod or directly to